
William Woollett Jr. Aquatics Center
Spring 2024 - Learn to Swim Schedule
Intersession A: April 1-11 Resident Registration: Sunday, March 3 at 9pm
Intersession B: June 10-13 Nonresident Monday, March 4 at 9pm

Pr
iv

at
e

25
 m

in
ut

es

Pr
iv

at
e

40
 m

in
ut

es

Pr
iv

at
e

25
 m

in
ut

es

Pr
iv

at
e

40
 m

in
ut

es

A $104 $166 A $104 $166
B $52 $83 B $104 $166
A 98107 A 98126 98145
B 99613 B 99599 99626
A 96104 A 98128 98149
B 99580 B 99600 99627
A 98109 A 98151
B 99618 B 99628
A 98110 98111 A 98131
B 99588 99619 B 99606
A 98112 A 98157
B 99590 B 99629
A 98113 A 98133
B 99620 B 99607
A 98114 A 98136 98159
B 99597 B 99608 99630
A 98116 A 98139 98164
B 99621 B 99609 99631
A 98118 A 98165
B 99622 B 99632
A 98119 A 98169
B 99623 B 99633
A 98122 A 98171
B 99625 B 99634

A 98141
B 99610
A 98290
B 99635

Requests received fewer than 10 days will be processed at 50% of the fees

Withdrawals/refunds are not available once the session begins.

Makeups or credits are not available for missed classes.

Resident Registration: Sunday, May 5 at 9pm Nonresident: Monday, May 6 at 9pm

Resident Registration: Sunday, June 23 at 9pm Nonresident: Monday, June 24 at 9pm
August Saturdays: August 10-31
September Saturdays: 
September 7-28

June Saturdays: June 15-July 6

Classes are offered where numbers are shown.
Withdrawal requests must be made in writing, 10 days prior to the first Monday 
of the session. 

Diving is one of the most popular Olympic sports, 
requiring similar skills to that of a gymnast: 

strength, flexibility, judgment, and air awaremenss. 
Join us to learn the proper diving techniques off 
one- and three- meter diving boards. Students 

must be at least an Eel level or comfortable 
swimming in deep water to be aded to an eligibility 

list.
Ages 7-13

SUMMER [AUGUST-SEPTEMBER] REGISTRATION

Session 8: July 29-August 15

SAVE THE DATE

Recreational swimming is open to all ages. 
Children 5 years and younger must be 

accompanied by an adult, one-on-one, in the 
water at all times. Swim test is required to explore 
the deep end, use the water slide, diving boards, 

or inflatable course. Schedules can change, 
please check with the front desk

W
EB

: I
rv

in
eA

qu
at

ic
s.

or
g

EM
A

IL
: a

qu
at

ic
s@

ci
ty

of
irv

in
e.

or
g

PH
O

N
E:

 9
49

-7
24

-6
71

7

RECREATION SWIM

June 10-August 16 
No Rec Swim 7/22-7/26
Mon-Fri | 1:15-3:00 p.m.
$4 per adult | $2 per child

H2O POLO

Session 9: August 26-September 5 [No 
Session 10: September 9-October 3

SUMMER [JUNE-JULY] REGISTRATION

Session 6: June 17-27
Session 7: July 1-18 

Learn water polo skills, or build on what you 
already know, including head-up swimming, 

dribbling, passing, and shooting, plus the rules and 
strategy of the game. Students must be at least an 

Eel level or comfprotable swimnming in deep 
water to be added to an eligibility list. Class meets 

Mondays and Wednesdays. 
Ages 7-13

H2O DIVE

7:00pm

7:15pm

4:45pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:15pm

6:45pm

6:30pm

TUESDAYS
&

THURSDAYS

FEES

3:30pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

4:30pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

4:00pm

MONDAYS
&

WEDNESDAYS

FEES

3:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:15pm

6:45pm


