William Woollett Jr. Aquatics Center

Spring 2024 - Learn to Swim Schedule

Intersession A: April 1-11 Resident Registration: Sunday, March 3 at 9pm Intersession B: June 10-13 Nonresident Monday, March 4 at 9pm

MONDAYS & WEDNESDAYS		Private 25 minutes	Private 40 minutes
FEES	Α	\$104	\$166
	В	\$52	\$83
3:00pm	Α		98107
	В		99613
3:30pm	Α	96104	
	В	99580	
3:45pm	Α		98109
	В		99618
4:00pm	Α	98110	98111
	В	99588	99619
4:30pm	Α	98112	
	В	99590	
4:45pm	Α		98113
	В		99620
5:00pm	Α	98114	
	В	99597	
5:30pm	Α		98116
	В		99621
6:00pm	Α		98118
3.00piii	В		99622
6:15pm	Α		98119
	В		99623
6:45pm	Α		98122
	В		99625

TUESDAYS &		utes	utes
THURSDAYS		Private 25 minu	Private 40 min
FEES	Α	\$104	\$166
	В	\$104	\$166
3:30pm	Α	98126	98145
	В	99599	99626
4:00pm	Α	98128	98149
	В	99600	99627
4:15pm	Α		98151
	В		99628
4:30pm	Α	98131	
	В	99606	
4:45pm	Α		98157
	В		99629
5:00pm	Α	98133	
	В	99607	
5:30pm	A	98136	98159
	В	99608	99630
6:00pm	A	98139	98164
	В	99609	99631
6:15pm	A		98165
	В		99632
6:30pm	A		98169
	B A		99633
6:45pm			98171
	B A	98141	99634
7:00pm			
	B A	99610	98290
7:15pm	- ' '		
	В		99635

Classes are offered where numbers are shown.

Withdrawal requests must be made in writing, 10 days prior to the first Monday of the session.

Requests received fewer than 10 days will be processed at 50% of the fees Withdrawals/refunds are not available once the session begins.

Makeups or credits are not available for missed classes.

RECREATION SWIM

Recreational swimming is open to all ages.
Children 5 years and younger must be accompanied by an adult, one-on-one, in the water at all times. Swim test is required to explore the deep end, use the water slide, diving boards, or inflatable course. Schedules can change, please check with the front desk
June 10-August 16
No Rec Swim 7/22-7/26
Mon-Fri | 1:15-3:00 p.m.
\$4 per adult | \$2 per child

H2O POLO

Learn water polo skills, or build on what you already know, including head-up swimming, dribbling, passing, and shooting, plus the rules and strategy of the game. Students must be at least an Eel level or comfprotable swimnming in deep water to be added to an eligibility list. Class meets Mondays and Wednesdays.

Ages 7-13

H2O DIVE

Diving is one of the most popular Olympic sports, requiring similar skills to that of a gymnast: strength, flexibility, judgment, and air awaremenss. Join us to learn the proper diving techniques off one- and three- meter diving boards. Students must be at least an Eel level or comfortable swimming in deep water to be aded to an eligibility list.

Ages 7-13

SAVE THE DATE

SUMMER [JUNE-JULY] REGISTRATION

Resident Registration: Sunday, May 5 at 9pm Nonresident: Monday, May 6 at 9pm

Session 6: June 17-27 June Saturdays: June 15-July 6

Session 7: July 1-18

SUMMER [AUGUST-SEPTEMBER] REGISTRATION

Resident Registration: Sunday, June 23 at 9pm Nonresid

Session 8: July 29-August 15

Session 9: August 26-September 5 [No **Session 10:** September 9-October 3

Nonresident: Monday, June 24 at 9pm

August Saturdays: August 10-31

September Saturdays:

September 7-28

